



ATLANTIC SPICE CO.

1/5/2021

RODUCT SPECIFICATION

Savory Whole & Ground

Country of Origin: Albania, Turkey

Allergen Free Product

Ingredients: 100% Savory

GMO:

Product is GMO Free

Physical: Color: Green

Granulation: Thru 45 USS: 95%

Chemical

Moisture:	12% max
Volatile Oil:	0.25% min
Total Ash:	10% max

Microbiological:

Plate Count:	100,000/gram Maximum
Yeast & Mold:	200/gram Maximum
Coliforms:	200/gram Maximum
E. Coli:	< 0.3/gram Maximum
Salmonella:	Negative

****BACTERIOLOGICAL LIMITS APPLY TO STERILIZED PRODUCT ONLY.**

***The above ingredient meets USA regulations .

Storage Information: Between (65-75) F with (60% - 65%) Humidity
DO NOT STORE NEAR ODOR PRODUCING SUBSTANCES

Shelf Life: 24 Months

HACCP Plan on File: Yes

Product is OU Kosher Orthodox Union



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION per 100g

Calories	cal
Protein	g
Total Fat	g
Saturated Fat	g
Trans Fat	g
Cholesterol	mg
Carbohydrate	g
Sugars	g
Added Sugars	g
Dietary Fiber	g
Vitamin A	I.U.
Vitamin C	mg
Iron	mg
Calcium	mg
Sodium	mg
Potassium	mg

THE SPECIFICATIONS NOTED ABOVE ARE FOR GUIDANCE PURPOSES ONLY

Atlantic Spice Company Certify That The Above Product is Manufactured, Packaged, and Distributed Utilizing Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP).